Honeywell: High Performance Variable Frequency Drives
Introducing High Performance Variable Frequncy Drives with advanced features - such as Vector
control of induction motors, sensor less control for Synchronous motors and user-friendly
programming. These general-purpose drives provide step-less speed control for all basic HVAC
applications like Fans, Pumps and Compressors and provide customers a smart way to do energy
efficient HVAC Control.
Product Information
Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications
Table 3 - VFD models and technical data
Model Nos. (Order Code)
Power
capacity
(KVA)
Input
current
(A)
Output current(A) Adapta
ble
Motor
(KW)
SIZE
Brake
Unit
Heavy
load Light load
Three phase:  380-480V，50/60Hz
HONVFD0P75K 1.5 3.4 2.5 4.2 0.75
SIZE A
Internal
HONVFD01P5K 3 5 4.2 5.6 1.5
HONVFD02P2K 4 5.8 5.6 9.4 2.2
HONVFD004PK 5.9 10.5 9.4 13.0 3.7
HONVFD05P5K 8.9 14.6 13.0 17.0 5.5
SIZE B
HONVFD07P5K 11 20.5 17.0 23.0 7.5
HONVFD011PK 17 26.0 25.0 31.0 11
SIZE C
Internal HONVFD015PK 21 35.0 32.0 37.0 15
HONVFD18P5K 24 38.5 37.0 45.0 18.5 SIZE D
Product appearance
Technical Specifications
fan
Name plate